
Jacksonville
Chris Reta • Service Manager
Office: 904-826-3860 / Toll-free: 866-365-6071
Cell: 904-312-3209 
Email: ChrisR@advancedroofing.com
Address: 4671 Edison Ave,Jacksonville FL 32254  
Service Email: ServiceCFL@advancedroofing.com

North Florida • Panhandle
Jason Carruth • Regional Manager
Office: 407-322-1555 / Toll-free: 866-365-6071
Cell: 407-509-4190 
Email: JasonC@advancedroofing.com
Address: 200 Northstar Court, Sanford FL 32771 
Service Email: ServiceCFL@advancedroofing.com

South Florida Regional Contact
Kevin Kornahrens • Executive Vice President 
Office: 954-522-6868 x 1177
Cell: 321-482-0546 
Email: KevinK@advancedroofing.com
Address: 1950 NW 22nd St, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333111

Air Conditioning | HVAC
Paul Murphy - Service Manager
Office: 954-332-1418 x 1620
Cell: 321-482-0546 
Email: PaulM@advancedairsystem.com
Address: 2100 NW 21st Avenue, Fort Lauderdale FL 
33311 Service Email: Service@advancedairsystem.com

Solar I Electric
Clint Sockman – Executive Vice President
Office: 954-522-6868 x1060
Cell: 954-232-8772
Email: ClintS@agt.com  
Address: 1950 NW 22 Street, Fort Lauderdale FL 33311

ADVANCED ROOFING OFFICE LOCATIONS

Fort Lauderdale
Michael Kornahrens • Branch Manager
Office: 954-522-6868 / Toll-free: 800-638-6869
Cell: 954-553-8577 
Email: MichaelK@advancedroofing.com
Address: 1950 NW 22 Street, Fort Lauderdale FL 33311
Christopher Walsh • Service Manager
Office: 954-522-6868 x1099 / Toll-free: 800-638-6869
Cell: 954-649-8165 
Email: ChristopherW@advancedroofing.com
Service Email: ServiceSFL@advancedroofing.com

Miami • Doral
Julian Olarte - Branch Manager
Office: 305-456-2544 / Toll-free: 800-638-6869 x1102
Cell: 786-477-3873 
Email: JulianO@advancedroofing.com
Address: 1733 NW 21st Terrace, Miami FL 33142
Service Email: ServiceSFL@advancedroofing.com

Jupiter • Palm Beach
Ronney Taveras - Branch Manager
Office: 561-743-6952 / Toll-free: 800-638-6869 x1131
Cell: 561-891-2524
Email: RonneyT@advancedroofing.com
Address: 1601 Park Lane South, Suite 100, Jupiter FL 33458 
Service Email: ServiceSFL@advancedroofing.com

Sanford • Orlando
Jason Carruth  - Branch Manager
Office: 407-322-1555 / Toll-free: 866-365-6071
Cell: 407-509-4190 
Email: JasonC@advancedroofing.com
Address: 200 Northstar Court, Sanford FL 32771

Paco Guzman - Service Manager
Office: 407-322-1555 / Toll-free: 866-365-6071
Cell: 954-319-1130 
Email: FranciscoG@advancedroofing.com

Tampa • Saint Petersburg
Bill Lester - Branch Manager
Office: 813-885-5811 / Toll-free: 800-354-9896
Cell: 813-734-2136 
Email: BillL@advancedroofing.com
Address: 4909 West Knollwood Street, Tampa FL 33634
Michael Varie - Service Manager
Office: 813-885-5811 / Toll-free: 800-354-9896
Cell: 813-394-7735
Email: MichaelV@advancedroofing.com
Service Email: ServiceTampa@advancedroofing.com

Fort Myers • Naples
Joseph Cleland • Branch Manager
Office: 239-208-8809 / Toll-free: 800-354-9896
Cell: 954-861-7979
Email: JosephC@advancedroofing.com
Address: 14231 Jetport Road, Unit 15, Fort Myers FL 33913 
Service Email: ServiceTampa@advancedroofing.com
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